74  -  Single Breasted Blazer Tweed Woven
Longline Fitted

62043200 1.00 PCS 5,999.00 5,999.00 0.00 2.50 59.99 2.50 59.99 0.00 0.00

87.00 283,613.00 0.00 2,836.13 2,836.13 0.00

Sub Total : 283613

Party Discount : -170167.8

Tax Amount : 5672.26
Bill Amount : 119117.46

Amount in Words:  ₹  One Lac Nineteen Thousand One Hundred Seventeen And Paisa  Forty Six Only

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct Electronic Reference No